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SpeCIaLty programS /paCKageS1

Program length start dates cost
Volunteer experience 
(english, French or Bilingual2)  

6–12 weeks study + 
4–12 weeks volunteer experience

every monday except the last 
week of a session FT or FTI tuition + service fee $825

ranchstay  
8–12 weeks 
(4–6 weeks Full-time intensive 
study + 4–6 weeks on the ranch)

every monday except the last 
week of a session3

(Full package—all fees included)  
 8 weeks $5,320       10 weeks $6,240         12 weeks $7,230

Ielts mastery   minimum 4 weeks session start dates FT or FTI tuition + materials fee $100

cambridge mastery B2 First   
cambridge mastery c1 advanced   

6–11 weeks see sidebar for start dates FTI tuition + material and test fees $400 (non-refundable)

Medical English Diploma/Certificates  
diploma: 12 weeks
certificate: 4 weeks

session start dates FT tuition

University Pathway Program  
minimum 8 weeks of  
required academic courses4 session start dates FTI tuition

30 and Beyond  minimum 1 week
every monday except the last 
week of a session PT AM / FT / or FTI tuition

junIor programS5

esl-high school Bridge  any study length

vancouver: every monday except 
the last week of a session 

toronto: every monday from 
may 18 - september 4  except the 
last week of a session

Junior registration Fee $250 + FT or FTI tuition

tutorIng FeeS

Private tutoring  
(english/French2)  5–30 hours/week

available year-round  
upon request

General english/French–one person: 
$80/hour       $75/hour 
General english/French–two or more: 
$55/hour per person       $50/hour 
specialty english/French–one person: 
$90/hour       $85/hour 
specialty english/French–two or more: 
$70/hour per person       $65/hour per person 

Canada
vancouver | toronto | montrÉal

2020 prICeLISt
Fees valid for registrations received between 
nov 1, 2019 and oct 31, 2020, for start dates 
after Dec 30, 2019. 

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

the availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.
registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty  
programs unless specified otherwise.
registration fee based on study start dates.

regIstratIon Fee (dec 30, 2019–Jun 19 & aug 17–dec 21) 
$150 (non-refundable)

regIstratIon Fee–hIgh season (Jun 20–aug 16) 
$200 (non-refundable)

regIstratIon Fee–JUnIor Programs 
$250 (non-refundable) 

textBook & materIals Fee 
1–11 weeks $80
12–23 weeks  $160
24+ weeks  $240

1  For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA test 
(Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that you meet 
the entry requirement for the course.

2  French/Bilingual programs are only available in ILSC–Montréal.  
3  Ranchstay is available all year round. However, there is less riding available 

between Nov–Feb due to snow. a) Bookings must be made at least 8 weeks 
prior to start date. b) If start date changes, additional fees will apply to 
amend flight booking.

4  Length varies depending on progress and our pathway partners' 
requirements.

5  Please refer to our Junior Camps Programs Pricelist and Application form.

tuItIon FeeS per weeK (1 lesson=50 minutes)

VancoUVer/toronto montrÉal
1–11 weeks 12–23 weeks 24+ weeks 1–11 weeks 12–23 weeks 24+ weeks

Full-time Intensive FTI (30 lessons/wk)
mon–thu: 9:00 am–4:00 pm
Fri: 9:00 am–12:00 pm

$420 $395 $380 $410 $385 $370

Full-time FT (24 lessons/wk)
mon–thu: 9:00 am–2:30 pm
Fri: 9:00 am–12:00 pm

$360 $345 $330 $350 $335 $320

Part-time am PT AM (17 lessons/wk)
mon–Fri: 9:00 am–12:00 pm $275 $275 $275 $265 $265 $265

Part-time Pm PT PM (13 lessons/wk)
mon–thu: 1:00–4:00 pm $170 $170 $170 $160 $160 $160

VancouVer  | ToronTo  | MonTréal 

2020 cambridge mastery B2 First start dates: 
dec 30/2019-mar 6 (10 weeks), Jan 27- mar 6 (6 weeks), 
mar 23- may 15 (8 weeks), 
oct 5-dec 11 (10 weeks), nov 2-dec 11 (6 weeks) 
2020 B2 First exam dates: mar 7, may 16, dec 12  

2020 cambridge mastery c1 advanced start dates: 
dec 30/2019-mar 13 (11 weeks),Jan 27-mar 13 (7 weeks), 
mar 23-may 15 (8 weeks), 
oct 5-dec 11 (10 weeks), nov 2-dec 11 (6-weeks) 
2020 c1 advanced exam dates: mar 14, may 16, dec 12 

http://content.ilsc.com/pdf/language-schools/north-america/current/junior-programs-PriceList-AppForm.pdf
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reSIdenCeS1

Weekly rental Weekly rate 25 Weeks or more sUmmer sUPPlement Per Week

VancoUVer
geC VIVa towerS2

single room $425/week $405/week $100/week
(From June 20 - august 16)

shared room 4 $295/week $295/week $50/week
(From June 20 - august 16)

apt LIVIng2

single room $425/week $405/week $100/week
(From June 20 - august 16)

maI LodgIng2

single roomstay $325/week n/a $25/week
(From June 20 - august 16)

toronto
CampuS one3

single room (meals included) $560/week $535/week no meals included  
(from may 1st - september 4th)

harrIngton houSIng3

single $290/week $270/week n/a

single Premium (shared bathroom) $360/week $340/week n/a

single Premium (private bathroom) $410/week $390/week n/a

montrÉal
eVo VIeux-montréaL3

single room $395/week $360/week n/a

18 years and older Under 18 years

homestay oPtIons loW season hIgh season *** 

(Jun 20 - auG 16)
loW season hIgh season ***

(Jun 20 - auG 16)

homestay—Full board (3 meals per day) $255/week $280/week $270/week $295/week

homestay—half board (2 meals per day—no lunch) $240/week $265/week $255/week $280/week

roomstay (room only, no meals) $200/week $225/week n/a n/a

homestay & roomstay extra night**  
(any meal plan & any age) $45/night

special dietary  (please inquire availability first) $50/week

* Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival.
** When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount. Extra night will be applied as the original homestay option and cannot be changed.
*** High season pricing applies from the night of Jun 20 to the night of Aug 16 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay. 

Canada
vancouver | toronto | montrÉal

2020 prICeLISt 
aCCommodatIon
All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

accommodatIon Placement Fee
$230 (non-refundable)
(required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to 
confirm booking)

accommodatIon change Fee 
$150

aIrPort transFer
$110 (one way)
$210 (two way)

cUstodIal letters For stUdents  
Under 18 years (if required)
$150 (non-refundable) 
 

1  Rates are per person. Taxes included where applicable. 
Please confirm availability with ILSC upon registration. 
Damage deposit may be applicable at the time of booking. 
Exit cleaning fee ins $75 payable to ILSC. (Except Mai Lodging). 
Rates based on single occupancy. Minimum stay is one week. 
For full terms and conditions please refer to our website.

2  Vancouver minimum age requirement is 19 at time of arrival.   

3 Toronto & Montréal minimum age requirement is 18 at time of arrival.

4  Shared rooms can be booked by one student travelling alone, but they will 
share with another ILSC student. 

homeStay FeeS* VancouVer  | ToronTo  | MonTréal 



4     www.ILSC.Com All ELICOS programs are part of the English Language Programs for International Students CRICOS Code: 060152J. ILSC (Brisbane) PTY LTD is trading as ILSC-Brisbane, ILSC-Sydney, ILSC-Melbourne, ILSC-Adelaide, Greystone College and ILSC Australia RTO Number 31564, CRICOS Code: 02137M.

BrIsBane / melBoUrne sydney adelaIde
1–11 

weeks
12–23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks

1–11 
weeks

12–23 
weeks

24+ 
weeks

1–11 
weeks

1-17 
weeks

Full-time Intensive  FTI  
(33 lessons or 28 hrs/week)
mon–thurs: 8:30 am–4:00 pm 
Fri: 8:30 pm–1:00 pm

$410 $400 $390 $425 $415 $405 n/a n/a

Full-time morning  FT AM  
(24 lessons or 20 hrs/week)
mon–Fri: 8:30 am–1:00 pm

$385 $365 $345 $400 $380 $360 $385 $365

Full-Time Afternoon  FT AFT 
(24 lessons or 20 hrs/week)
mon–Fri: 1:15 pm–5:15 pm

$340 $340 $340 $350 $350 $350 n/a n/a

Full-time evening  FT PM  
(24 lessons or 20 hrs/week)
mon–Fri: 5:30 pm–9:30 pm

$310 $310 $310 $320 $320 $320 n/a n/a

Part-time morning  PT AM  
(16.5 lessons or 13.75 hrs/week)
mon–Fri: 8:30 am–11:15 am

$330 $330 $330 $340 $340 $340 $320 $320

Part-Time Afternoon  PT AFT  
(14.5 lessons or 12 hrs/week)
mon–wed: 1:15 pm–5:15 pm

$280 $280 $280 $290 $290 $290 n/a n/a

SpeCIaLty programS1

Program length start dates cost

cambridge B2 First mastery Program2
11–12 weeks

dec 30 (11 weeks), mar 23 (12 
weeks), June 15 (11 weeks), 
sep 7 (12 weeks)

FT AM tuition + exam & materials fee  
(non-refundable, and paid after arrival 
at ilsc)

b2 First or c1 advanced exam: $350 
materials fee: $220 

cambridge B2 First and c1 advanced 
open classes2 1 week minimum session start dates FT AM / FT AFT or FT PM tuition

Ielts mastery  4 weeks minimum session start dates FT AM / FT AFT or FT PM tuition

University Pathway Program   8 weeks minimum session start dates FTI / FT AM / FT AFT or FT PM tuition

tesl for young learners (tesl–yl) 4 weeks session start dates FT AFT or FTI tuition

tutorIng FeeS
Private lessons  $100 per hour Semi-private lessons  $65 per hour per person

auStraLIa
brisbane | sydney | melbourne | adelaide

2020 prICeLISt
All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

Fees valid for registrations received between 
nov 1, 2019 and oct 31, 2020, for start dates 
after Dec 30, 2019. 

the availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. 
confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

regIstratIon Fee
$230 (non-refundable)

textBook & materIals Fee 
1-4 weeks   $80
5-11 weeks $120
12-23 weeks $220
24+ weeks  $320

Underage serVIce Fee (under 18 yrs)        $175*

WIre transFer      $18

reProcesssIng Fee  
For stUdent VIsas      $100

second camPUs transFer      $200

second change oF enrolment     $100

coe admInIstratIon & reIssUIng Fee      $30/coe

*  Underage service fee covers the CAAW letter required to secure a student 
visa for students under 18, as well as additional biweekly check-ins from our 
counselling and homestay staff.

1  For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA test 
(Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that you 
meet the entry requirement for the course.

2  Exam booking after the deadline is subject to a late fee. Textbooks to be 
purchased on the first day of the program.  

BrisBane  | sydney  | MelBourne | adelaide 
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homeStay FeeS*

tyPe BrIsBane sydney melBoUrne adelaIde

homestay (half board—no lunch) 18+ yrs $295/week $335/week $335/week $295/week

homestay (half board—no lunch) Under 18 yrs $335/week $365/week $365/week $365/week

homestay (Full board —3 meals per day) Under 18 yrs n/a n/a n/a $340/week

homestay extra night (any age)** $50/night

Special Dietary (please inquire availability first) $60/week

* Homestay students should expect to pay $10/week for internet, to be charged by the homestay family.  Students in the evening schedules, please check homestay availability with ILSC before enrollment.
** When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

reSIdenCeS1

Weekly rate 4-24 Weeks Weekly rate 25 Weeks or more

sydney
IgLu ChatSwood2

single room $459/week $429/week

melBoUrne
IgLu meLbourne CIty2

single room $435/week $405/week

studio*** $515/week $479/week

BrIsBane
Student one3

single room $360/week $340/week

adelaIde
urbaneSt north terraCe4

single room with Private ensuite**** $395/week

*** Surcharge for couples: $70/week 
**** Includes linen, kitchen pack and high-speed internet 

1 Residences: Minimum stay is 4 weeks. For booking less 
than 4 weeks, please check with ILSC. Accommodation 
payment to ILSC must be made prior student arrival. 
A $200 damage deposit fee charge is required per booking via 
CC authorization.  

2 IGLU: Minimum age at time of arrival is 18. 
A $200 credit card authorization is required per booking. 
A $100 non-refundable exit cleaning fee charge is required 
per booking. 

3 Student One: Minimum age at time of arrival is 17. 
A $85 non-refundable exit cleaning fee charge is required 
per booking.

4 Urbanest North Terrace: Minimum age at time of 
arrival is 18. Minimum stay is 4 weeks.

auStraLIa
brisbane | sydney | melbourne | adelaide

2020 prICeLISt
aCCommodatIon
All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

accommodatIon Placement Fee
$275 (non-refundable)
(required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to  
confirm booking)

accommodatIon change Fee
$150

aIrPort transFer (one Way)
$180 for brisbane, melbourne & sydney  
$225 for Gold coast

Airport pick-up/drop-off in Melbourne is available for 
the Tullamarine airport only. 
 

BrisBane  | sydney  | MelBourne | adelaide 
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tutoring available includes english, French, spanish,  hindi communication;  
business english, exam Preparation.

tutoring–Private: $25/hour
tutoring–mini-group (2–3 people): $15/ hour per person

2 week early morning tutoring Package—4 days / 5 hours per week: $180
4 week early morning tutoring Package—4 days / 5 hours per week: $335

SpeCIaLty programS
length oF Program start dates cost

Ielts open class 1 week minimum every monday
PT PM  tuition + 
materials fee: $25

cambridge B2 First and c1 advanced 
open classes 1 week minimum every monday

PT PM  tuition + 
materials fee: $25

social Volunteer Internship Program minimum 4 weeks Full-time intensive study + 
4 weeks internship

session start dates
FTI tuition fee + placement 
service fee $200

yoga Packages 2 weeks, or 4 weeks
4 days / 5 hours practice per week

year round
Package price: 
2 weeks $235; 
4 weeks $415 

French communication courses 1 week minimum session start dates PT AM tuition

hindi communication courses Flexible (courses are offered in the am timeslot only.  
For longer daily study schedule, add tutoring)

session start dates PT AM tuition

gUIded toUrs oF IndIa (2 students minimum required; start dates conFirmed aPProximately one month in advance) 
Please contact: inquiry@ilsc.in for start dates. 

aCCommodatIon FeeS
homestay - half board (2 meals) $273/week

student apartment - single $189/week

student apartment - shared2 $126/week

all accommodation extra night* $40/night

*When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

tutorIng program FeeS  
(min reGistration: 8hrs/wk) 

1+  weeks

Full-time Intensive  FTI  (30 lessons/wk)
mon–thu: 10:00 am–5:00 pm
Fri: 10:00 am–1:00 pm

$180

Full-time  FT  (24 lessons/wk)
mon–thu: 10:00 am–3:30 pm
Fri: 10:00 am–1:00 pm

$160

Part-time am  PT AM  (17 lessons/wk)
mon–Fri: 10:00 am–1:00 pm $130

Part-time Pm  PT PM  (13 lessons/wk)
mon–thu: 2:00 pm–5:00 pm $110

new deLhI
2020 prICeLISt
Fees valid for registrations received 
between nov 1, 2019 and oct 31, 2020,  
for start dates after Dec 30, 2019.

All fees are in US Dollars (USD). 

the availability of programs is subject to  
student enrolment. 

regIstratIon & assessmemt Fee
$25 (non-refundable)

materIals Fee 
$25

sPeed Post charges 
$45
registration and material fees apply to all core and specialty programs unless 
specified otherwise. service tax included in fees.

accommodatIon Placement Fee
$25 (non-refundable)

oPtIonal extras
aIrPort transFer
$30 (one-way)      $50 (two-way)

new delhi 

1  Other schedule types, such as Early Morning, Evening and Weekend Group 
classes may also be available. Please inquire further at: inquiry@ilsc.in

2  Shared rooms/bathrooms are all-male or all-female, but floor may  
be mixed.  

In ILSC apartments, we request a small damage deposit of USD50 or  
INR3000 upon receipt of keys, which is fully refundable at end of stay..

tuItIon FeeS1 per weeK (1 lesson=50 minutes)
english (all schedules available); French or hindi (Part-time am schedule, only)
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